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MT. CALVARY
VILLAGE BOARD

August 11, 2025
6:30 PM
VILLAGE OFFICE

Call To Order

D
2)
3)

4)

5)
6)

7)

Minutes/Treasurers Report
Village/Utility Bills
MCO Report

Old Business
Water and Sewer Utility
Witkowski Inspections
Streets
Banners

New Business
Other Business

Adjourn

Mary Merten - Village Clerk




